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TRAIN NAME

Ambikapur
Jabalpur
Express

Jabalpur
Habibganj

Jan
Shatabdi
Express

Habibganj
Indore
Intercity
Express

(via Maksi,
Dewas)

Jabalpur
Somnath
Express
(via Bina)

Jabalpur
Somnath
Express

(via Itarsi)

Howrah
Bhopal

Express

Bilaspur
Indore

Narmada
Express/

Passenger

Bilaspur
Bhopal

Express/
Passenger

Durg
Bhopal

Amarkantak
Express

Rewa
Habibganj
Rewanchal
Express
(via Bina)

Bhopal/
Indore
Jaipur

Express

Rewa
Nagpur

S/F
Express

Train Number 11266 12062 19324 11466 11464 13025 18234 18236 12853 12186 19712 22136#

Class of accommodation CC,2S,II
CC
2S

CC
2S,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,
3A,SL,II SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

From  Table No. 81 73

Days of departure at
originating station M, W, F Daily Daily M,Sa Tu,W, Th

F,Su M Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily W

1157  Durg d 18.20

831  Rewa d 20.05 20.50

1120  Raipur a
d

18.55
19.00

1009  Bilaspur a
d 10.40 20.35 20.50

21.05

858  Anuppur a
d

09.25
09.30

14.05
14.10

00.15
00.45

23.37
23.40

789  Satna a
d

20.50
21.00

22.00
22.10

691  Katni a
d

22.30
22.40

23.40
23.45

689  Katni South a
d

13.10
13.15

18.50
18.55

03.10
03.15 ...

600  Jabalpur a
d 14.55 06.00 10.00 12.00 20.55

21.05
04.10
04.20

01.05
01.15

596  Madan Mahal d 06.06 ... 21.11 04.30 ...

512  Narsingpur a
d

07.13
07.15

13.06
13.08

22.26
22.28

05.43
05.45

02.23
02.25

421  Pipariya d 08.20 14.25 00.04 07.05 03.33
03.35

354  Itarsi a
d

09.35
09.45

16.00
16.15

01.50
02.05

08.20
08.30

04.50
05.00

689  Katni Murwara a
d

11.30
11.40

06.35
06.55

...

...

555  Damoh d 13.20 13.10 09.50 00.20

478  Sagour a
d

14.40
14.45

14.15
14.20

11.30
11.40

01.30
01.35

403  Bina a
d

16.10
16.15

16.10
16.15

14.25
14.35

03.20
03.30

270  Habibganj a
d 11.35 17.10 17.43

17.45
03.42
03.44

10.01
10.03

264  Bhopal a
d

17.20
17.25

18.30
18.45

18.35
18.45 18.30 04.15

04.25 18.15 10.30 05.35
05.40 16.50

 Habibganj a 06.05

 Maksi a
d

19.39
19.40

21.19
21.21

21.19
21.21

07.00
07.02

19.09
19.10

 Indore d 18.00

80  Ujjain a
d

22.45
22.55

22.45
22.55

08.10
08.30

20.05
20.30

 Dewas a
d

20.10
20.12

...

...
...
...

09.50
09.52

...

...

 Indore a 21.30 11.00

 Ratlam a
d

01.05
01.15

01.05
01.15

22.20
22.40

Days of arrival at
destination station M, W, F Daily Daily Tu,Su W,Th,F,

Sa,M Tu Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Thu

To  Table No. 33A 33A 54A 8

43A

# 11208 will be Superfast w.e.f 05.10.2016 & will be renumberd as 22136 w.e.f 07.12.2016
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TRAIN NAME

Rewa
Jabalpur
Intercity

 S/F

Jabalpur
Indore

Express

Puri
Valsad
Express

(via Katni,
Bhopal)

Kolkata
Ahmeda-

bad
Express

Jabalpur
Habibganj

Intercity
Express

Damoh
Bhopal
Rajya
Rani

Express

Habibganj
Indore

AC Double
Decker
Express

(via Dewas,
Maksi)

Bhopal
Indore

AC Double
Decker
Express

(Via Ujjain)

Rewa
Indore

Express

Train Number 22190# 11472 22910 19414 22188 22162 22183 22185 11703

Class of accommodation CC
2S,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S,II

CC
2S,II

CC CC CC
2S,II

From  Table No. 78A 73

Days of departure at
originating station Daily Daily Su Sa Daily Daily Daily Daily W,Sa,Su

1157  Durg d

831  Rewa d 06.00 05.00

1009  Bilaspur a
d

17.00
17.15

858  Anuppur a
d

20.05
20.10

789  Satna a
d

06.50
07.00

05.55
06.05

691  Katni a
d

08.30
08.35

07.30
07.40

639  Katni South a
d

...

...
23.40
23.45

600  Jabalpur a
d 10.15 23.30 01.05

01.15 16.10

596  Madan Mahal d 23.38 ... 16.16

512  Narsingpur a
d

00.33
00.35

...

...
17.18
17.20

421  Pipariya d 01.35 ... 18.34

354  Itarsi a
d

03.20
03.35

04.55
05.05

20.00
20.25

689  Katni Murwara a
d

11.30
11.40

555  Damoh a
d 13.10 05.00 09.23

09.25

478  Sagour a
d

14.15
14.20

06.10
06.15

10.25
10.30

403  Bina a
d

16.10
16.15

07.35
07.40

12.30
12.35

270  Habibganj a
d

05.05
05.07 22.15 06.00

264  Bhopal a
d

05.40
05.50

07.05
07.20

19.55
20.10 10.05 06.12

06.15 14.35

 Maksi a
d

08.40
08.42

09.22
09.24

...

...
08.14
08.15

 Indore d

 Dewas a
d

80  Ujjain a
d

10.35
10.45

23.00
23.10

17.00
17.20

18.05
18.25

 Dewas a
d

09.35
09.37

08.46
08.48

18.03
18.05

19.08
19.10

 Indore a 10.45 09.35 18.50 20.20

 Ratlam a
d

12.20
12.30

01.15
01.40

Days of arrival at
destination station Daily Daily M M Daily Daily Daily Daily W,Sa,Su

To  Table No. 3 54A

43A

# 11452 will be renumbered as 22190 w.e.f 02.12.2016




